

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3448/2007

SECY., AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE MTD. COMM.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KRISHNA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K. Lingaraja, Adv.
for Ms. Anjana Chandrashekhar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Office has to rectify the data base so as to confirm the
appearance of concerned Advocate for respective respondent.

List the matter on 29th August, 2007.

Served respondent may file Counter Affidavit till then.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar